PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehicle No : SKR 8909 B

Qty

Descriptions

LIST ITEMS

rear bumper

rear bumper bracket

rear bumper side retainer Xnn
rear bumper clip

R/H rear bumper reflector
L/H rear bumper reflector
rear bumper side LH @195
rear bumper lower dust cover
rear end panel

rear end panel top garnish
rear end panel top garnish clip
tailamp LH @460

taillamp panel

teilgate

tailgate weatherstrip

tailgate top lock

tailgate lower lock

tailgate reflector LH @390
tailgate absorber

tailgate outer garnish

tailgate emblem ' VEZEL '
tailgate inner trimboard
tailgate lock sensor

spare wheel panel

spare wheel top cover Xnn
spare wheel sponge

L/H spare wheel side panel repair

L/H rear fender
L/H rear fender inner garnish

rear windscreen moulding 6469

5175.20

rear windscreen sealant
reverse sensor
rear number plate xnn

Labour Charges & Misc

Conditions

dented

dented
necessary
necessary
serviceable
broken
dented/cracked
dented/distorted
dented
dented/cracked
necessary
grazed/cut
dented - repair
dented/distorted
distorted
dented

dented
grazed/cut
serviceable
serviceable
necessary
holder cracked
damaged
dented
dented/distorted
cracked

dented

dented - repair
dented/distorted
necessary

Less 20%
necessary

damaged
dented

To dismantle & replace damaged parts, panel beat where

necessary.

To putty, apply primer & spray-paint on the affected portion.

To apply rust-proofing on repaired, replaced panel.

To remove/refit rear windscreen glass to facilitate repairs.

To removelrefit rear cushion seat, speaker board, roof upholstery

to facilitate repairs.

Balance ¢/t
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Our Ref :
Repairer's Est.

$ 1,082.70
64.00
65.00
44.00

121.00
121.00
630.00
265.00
514.00
335.00
44.00
1,360.00
370.00
1,320.90
196.00
258.00
95.00
950.00
420.00
421.20
55.00
683.20
215.00
1,030.00
398.00
355.00
105.00
1,265.00
425.00
165.00

13,323.00

5 13,323.00
60.00

350.00
60.00

1,900.00
1,400.00

220.00

220.00

200.00

S 17733.00

$

$

$

PS/018/12/21
Our Revised.

1,062.70 589
64.00 32
65.00 X
44,00

121,00 81
630.00 195
265.00 250

514.00 ==
335.00 132

44.00
1,360.00 460

1,320.90 1100
196.00 97
258.00180

95.00 55
950.00 390

55.00
653.20 376
215.00 105

1,030.00 «~
398.00 X
355.00 320
105.00 X

425.00 325
165.00 95

10,725.80

2,145.16

8,680.64

45.00 30
280.00 200
50.00 X

230

1,600.00 1200

1,200.00 1000

18000 80

160.00 120

160.00 100

12,255 64

2500



PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehicle No: SKR 8909 B Our Ref : PS/018/12/21
Qty Descriptions Conditions Repairer's Est. Our Revised.
Ralance b/d $ 17,733.00 $ 12,255 64
To remove/transfer tailgate components. 160.00 120.00 60
To remove/renew reverse sensor. 80.00 60.00 40
To check wiring functions. 90.00 70.00 30
$ 18,063.00 $ 12,505 64
130
5175.20
230.00
2500.00
130.00
8035.20
20%
6428.16

L/S-$6,400.00/7DAYS

Note: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at our
adjusted amount of $10,000.00 lump sum corresponding to
supply of parts, labour and spray-painting charges

Under normal circumstances, the estimated repair period
would be EIGHT ( 8 ) days.

Pursuant to your instruction we have not authorised repairs
on your behalf.

PRESTIGE APPR SERVICES

LOUIS SC NG CAE AMIMI (UK)
Licensed Appraiser
Dip. MTM, Automotive Engineer
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