PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehic	le No : SKR 8909 B			Our Ref:		PS/018/12/21
Qty	Descriptions LIST ITEMS	Conditions		Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.
1	rear bumper	dented	\$	1,062.70	\$	1,062.70 589
2	rear bumper bracket	dented	Ψ	64.00	Ψ	64.00 32
2	rear bumper side retainer xnn	necessary		65.00		65.00 X
8	rear bumper clip	necessary		44.00		44.00
1	R/H rear bumper reflector	serviceable		121.00		44.00*
1	L/H rear bumper reflector	broken		121.00		121.00 81
21	rear bumper side LH @195	dented/cracked		630.00		630.00 195
1	rear bumper lower dust cover	dented/distorted		265.00		265.00 250
1	rear end panel					
1		dented		514.00		514.00
4	rear end panel top garnish	dented/cracked		335.00		335.00 132
	rear end panel top garnish clip	necessary		44.00		44.00
21	taillamp LH @460	grazed/cut		1,360.00		1,360.00 460
2	taillamp panel	dented - repair		370.00		
1	tailgate	dented/distorted		1,320.90		1,320.90 1100
1	tailgate weatherstrip	distorted		196.00		196.00 97
1	tailgate top lock	dented		258.00		258.00 180
1	tailgate lower lock	dented		95.00		95.00 55
2	tailgate reflector LH @390	grazed/cut		950.00		950.00 390
2	tailgate absorber	serviceable		420.00		•
1	tailgate outer garnish	serviceable		421.20		
1	tailgate emblem ' VEZEL '	necessary		55.00		55.00
. 1	tailgate inner trimboard	holder cracked		653.20		653.20 376
1	tailgate lock sensor	damaged		215.00		215.00 105
1	spare wheel panel	dented		1,030.00		1,030.00
1	spare wheel top cover xnn	dented/distorted		398.00		398.00 x
1	spare wheel sponge	cracked		355.00		355.00 320
1	L/H spare wheel side panel repair	dented		105.00		105.00 x
1	L/H rear fender	dented - repair		1,265.00		-
1	L/H rear fender inner garnish	dented/distorted		425.00		425.00 325
1	rear windscreen moulding 6469	necessary		165.00		165.00 95
				13,323.00		10,725.80
	20% 5175.20	Less 20%		_		2,145.16
			\$	13,323.00	\$	8,580.64
	S/NETT ITEMS					
1	rear windscreen sealant	necessary		60.00		45.00 30
2	reverse sensor	damaged		350.00		280.00 200
1	rear number plate xnn	dented		60.00		50.00 x
						230
	Labour Charges & Misc					200
	To dismantle & replace damaged parts,	panel beat where				
	necessary.			1,900.00		1,600.00 1200
	To puth, analympinan 9 announcint on the offerhal worth			4 400 00		4 000 00 4000
	To putty, apply primer & spray-paint on the affected portion.			1,400.00		1,200.00 1000
	To apply rust-proofing on repaired, replaced panel.			220.00		180.00 80
	To remove/refit rear windscreen aloss to facilitate renaire			220.00		460.00.400
	To remove/refit rear windscreen glass to facilitate repairs.			220.00		160.00 120
	To remove/refit rear cushion seat, speal	ker board, roof upholsterv				
	to facilitate repairs.	a contraction		200.00		160.00 100
	- Paris	Balance c/f	\$ -	17,733.00	\$	12,255.64
		Duluille of I	Ψ	17,700.00	Ψ	2500

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

Vehicle No: SKR 8909 B		Our Ref:		PS/018/12/21	
Qty Descriptions	Conditions	Repairer's Est.		Our Revised.	
	Balance b/d	\$ 17,733.00	\$	12,255.64	
To remove/transfer tailgate compor	nents.	160.00		120.00 60	
To remove/renew reverse sensor.		80.00		60.00 40	
To check wiring functions.		\$ 90.00	\$	70.00 30	
		5175.20 230.00 2500.00 130.00 8035.20 20% 6428.16 L/S-\$6,400.00/7DA	<u>rs</u>	130	

Note: The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at our adjusted amount of \$10,000.00 lump sum corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray-painting charges.

Under normal circumstances, the estimated repair period would be **EIGHT (8)** days.

Pursuant to your instruction we have **not** authorised repairs on your behalf.

PRESTIGE APPRAISER SERVICES

LOUIS S C NG CAE AMIMI (UK)

Licensed Appraiser

Dip. MTM. Automotive Engineer